
　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

AT1
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

出走台数 3台 0台 3台 3台 3台 4戦
1 田口　和久 MSH - 20 20 20 60 60
2 松田　耕平 Desire 15 不 12 15 - 42 42
3 原口　真 Desire - 15 12 - 27 27
4 良本　海 CRMC 20 成 - - - 20 20
5 山北　研二 MCA - - - 15 15 15
6 行友　優太 Desire - 立 - - 12 12 12
7 大谷　美紀夫 Desire 12 - - - 12 12

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

AT1
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 3台 0台 3台 3台 3台 4
1 田口　和久 MSH - 20 20 20 60 60
2 松田　耕平 Desire 15 不 12 15 - 42 42
3 原口　真 Desire - 15 12 - 27 27
4 良本　海 CRMC 20 成 - - - 20 20
5 山北　研二 MCA - - - 15 15 15
6 大谷　美紀夫 Desire 12 立 - - - 12 12
6 行友　優太 Desire - - - 12 12 12

　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

AT2
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

出走台数 0台 0台 0台 0台 0台
不 不 不 不 不 不
成 成 成 成 成 成
立 立 立 立 立 立

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

AT2
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 0台 0台 0台 0台
不 不 不 不 不 不
成 成 成 成 成 成
立 立 立 立 立 立

　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

ＰＮ1+
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

出走台数 5台 6台 5台 5台 8台 4戦
1 水野　喜文 Desire 20 15 20 20 15 90 75
2 藤口　裕介 FMSC - 20 15 15 8 58 58
3 山口　博文 Desire 12 12 12 12 10 58 48
4 平安　龍司 NMC-S 15 6 8 10 6 45 39
5 安川　典男 KOROKAI 10 10 10 8 4 42 38
6 井上　翔太郎 JMRC九州所属無 - - - - 20 20 20
7 横光　伸文 TECHNO 8 8 - - - 16 16
8 宗正　勝吉 JMRC九州所属無 - - - - 12 12 12
9 塩山　治彦 MSH - - - - 3 3 3



 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

ＰＮ1+
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 6台 5台 5台 6台 4戦
1 水野　喜文 Desire 20 15 20 20 20 95 80
2 藤口　裕介 FMSC - 20 15 15 12 62 62
3 山口　博文 Desire 12 12 12 12 15 63 51
4 平安　龍司 NMC-S 15 6 8 10 10 49 43
5 安川　典男 KOROKAI 10 10 10 8 8 46 38
6 横光　伸文 TECHNO 8 8 - - - 16 16
7 塩山　治彦 MSH - - - - 6 6 6

　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

　Ｎ2 クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 0台 0台 0台 0台
不 不 不 不 不 不
成 成 成 成 成 成
立 立 立 立 立 立

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

Ｎ2 クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 0台 0台 0台 0台
不 不 不 不 不 不
成 成 成 成 成 成
立 立 立 立 立 立

　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

ＲＷＤ クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合

計 有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 3台 3台 3台 4台 4戦
1 良本　海 CRMC 不 20 15 20 20 75 75
2 橋本　英樹 NMC-S 15 20 12 - 47 47
3 矢野　智雄 Desire 成 - - 15 10 25 25
4 南　優希 JMRC九州所属無 - - - 15 15 15
5 畑窪　琢巳 JMRC九州所属無 立 - - - 12 12 12
- 堀田　浩司 Desire R R - - 0 0

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

ＲＷＤ クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 3台 3台 3台 2台 3戦
1 良本　海 CRMC 不 20 15 20 不 55 55
2 橋本　英樹 NMC-S 成 15 20 12 成 47 47
3 矢野　智雄 Desire 立 - - 15 立 15 15
- 堀田　浩司 Desire R R - 0 0



　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

S１ クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 0台 3台 3台 5台 4戦
1 荒牧　健太 MAO 20 不 15 20 15 70 70
2 永田　誠 Desire 12 20 15 10 57 57
3 江崎　和則 Desire 8 成 12 12 8 40 40
4 藤崎　清 GMC-S 15 - - 12 27 27
5 小川　英二 JMRC九州所属無 - 立 - - 20 20 20
6 吉田　カオル DRC-T 10 - - - 10 10

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

S１ クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 0台 3台 3台 4台 4戦
1 荒牧　健太 MAO 20 不 15 20 20 75 75
2 永田　誠 Desire 12 20 15 12 59 59
3 江崎　和則 Desire 8 成 12 12 10 42 42
4 藤崎　清 GMC-S 15 - - 15 30 30
5 吉田　カオル DRC-T 10 立 - - - 10 10

　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

S2 クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 6台 5台 7台 11台 4戦
1 岸山　信之 MAO 20 20 20 15 20 95 80
2 岡本　泰成 QUCC 12 R 15 20 12 59 59
3 井上　博保 EMZ-SPORTS 15 15 10 12 15 67 57
4 今福　和彦 CRMC - 12 8 6 6 32 32
5 馬場　一裕 MAO - - 12 10 8 30 30
6 片伯部　亮由 GRAVEL 10 8 - 8 3 29 29
7 小山　茂樹 RASCAL - 10 - - 4 14 14
8 大橋　邦彦 JMRC九州所属無 - - - - 10 10 10
9 廣田　諭 MAO - - - 4 0 4 4
10 濱口　龍一 BATTLER - - - - 2 2 2
11 高橋　昌宏 JMRC九州所属無 - - - - 1 1 1

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

S２ クラス 所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 6台 5台 7台 9台 4戦
1 岸山　信之 MAO 20 20 20 15 20 95 80
2 岡本　泰成 QUCC 12 R 15 20 12 59 59
3 井上　博保 EMZ-SPORTS 15 15 10 12 15 67 57
4 今福　和彦 CRMC - 12 8 6 8 34 34
5 馬場　一裕 MAO - - 12 10 10 32 32
6 片伯部　亮由 GRAVEL 10 8 - 8 4 30 30
7 小山　茂樹 RASCAL - 10 - - 6 16 16
8 廣田　諭 MAO - - - 4 2 6 6
9 濱口　龍一 BATTLER - - - - 3 3 3



　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位
Ｃ クラス 

所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 4台 6台 7台 7台 4戦
1 濵田　隆行 BATTLER 20 20 20 15 15 90 75
2 佐伯　義輝 MSH - - 15 20 12 47 47
3 嶋村　健児 MSH 15 10 12 8 4 49 45
4 松原　宏 JMRC九州所属無 - 15 8 12 6 41 41
5 谷　彰文 MSH 10 12 10 R - 32 32
6 上原　吉就 RASCAL 12 - - 10 10 32 32
7 西元　直行 JMRC九州所属無 - - - - 20 20 20
8 東　竜弥 MSH - - R 6 8 14 14
- 清田　稔 DRC-T R - - - - 0 0

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位
C クラス 

所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 5台 3台 5台 7台 5台 4戦
1 濵田　隆行 BATTLER 20 20 20 15 20 95 80
2 佐伯　義輝 MSH - - 15 20 15 50 50
3 嶋村　健児 MSH 15 12 12 10 8 57 49
4 上原　吉就 RASCAL 12 - - 12 12 36 36
5 谷　彰文 MSH 10 15 10 R - 35 35
6 東　竜弥 MSH - - R 8 10 18 18
- 清田　稔 DRC-T R - - - - 0 0

　ＪＡＦ九州 ダートトライアル選手権　成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位
 D クラス 

所属クラブ
３台以上3戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合
計

有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 4台 0台 4台 8台 4戦
1 橋本　和信 MSH 15 20 20 10 65 65
2 五味　直樹 MSH 20 15 不 12 12 59 59
3 江川　博 RASCAL 12 R 15 15 42 42
4 平木　勝己 TOBIUME 10 12 成 10 3 35 35
5 古屋　慶己 JMRC九州所属無 - - - 20 20 20
6 塚本　哲彦 JMRC九州所属無 - - 立 - 8 8 8
7 中村　太郎 JMRC九州所属無 - - - 6 6 6
8 高橋　亮一 RASCAL - - - 4 4 4

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位
 D クラス 

所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合

計 有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 4台 4台 0台 4台 5台 4戦
1 橋本　和信 MSH 15 20 不 20 12 67 67
2 五味　直樹 MSH 20 15 12 15 62 62
3 江川　博 RASCAL 12 R 成 15 20 47 47
4 平木　勝己 TOBIUME 10 12 10 8 40 40
5 高橋　亮一 RASCAL - - 立 - 10 10 10

 JMRC九州 ダートトライアル　チャンピオンシリーズ 成績表
ＳＲ－１ ＳＲ－２ ＳＲ－３ ＳＲ－４ ＳＲ－５ 　

順

位

ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ
ｸﾗｽ

所属クラブ
３台以上３戦以上

成立

3/17
CRMC

5/19
GRAVEL

6/23
Desire

7/21
TOBIUME

8/11
MSH

得
点
合

計 有
効
点
数

（出走台数） 0台 0台 0台 0台 0台
不 不 不 不 不 不
成 成 成 成 成 成
立 立 立 立 立 立


